www.datatranslation.com           US/Canada (800) 525-8528           EUropE/aSia +49 (0) 7142-9531–0
High-Performance Multifunction
USB Data Acquisition Modules
DT9834 Series
The DT9834 is a series of high-speed, high-performance
USB data acquisition (DAQ) modules. These USB DAQ
modules are available in a variety of configurations,
allowing you to choose the number of analog I/O

DT9834-16-4-16-OEM 16SE/8DI 4 16-bit PGH 500 kS/s 16 16 5 OEM
*PGH input range: ±10, 5, 2.5, 1.25 volts.
Ordering Guide
DT9834           –16            –X            –XX           –XXX
Analog Inputs
16  =  16 single-ended or
  16 single-ended/
  8 differential for the
  OEM configuration
Analog Outputs
0  =  No Analog Outputs
4  =  4 channels
Throughput/Resolution
16  =  16-bit A/D and D/A
  @ 500 kHz
Package Configuration
OEM  =  Board-level embedded version for maximum flexibility. No power supply.
BNC = Metal box enclosure provides 16 SE BNCs for analog inputs, 4 BNCs for analog output
  signals, and 4 BNCs for external clocks and triggers. Power supply and cable included.